ANSWER CHOICES

Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

TOTAL

Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

St George's Catholic Primary School Parent/Carer Survey Autumn 2022

Q1 My child's class is:
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Q2 My child feels happy at St George's.
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Q3 My child is making good progress in teaching and learning at St George's.
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Q4 My child is well looked after at St George's.
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Q5 Teaching at St George's is good.
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Q6 | am kept informed about my child's progress each term.
Answered: 42 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree _

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree

40.48% 17
Agree 42.86% 18
Disagree 11.90% 5
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 4.76% 2
TOTAL 2

6/23



St George's Catholic Primary School Parent/Carer Survey Autumn 2022

Q7 St George's gives me relevant information about events and activities.
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Q8 St George's responds well to any concerns | raise.
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Q9 I find it easy to contact my child's teacher.
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Q10 Staff expect my child to work hard and do his or her best.
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Q11 Most children behave well at St George's.
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Q12 St George's provides appropriate reading, spelling and times tables
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Q13 | have used the school website to support my child's learning.
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Q14 The school's website page is a useful source of information.
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Q15 | enjoy seeing updates about life in school via social media.
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Q16 My child is not bullied (repeated behavior which is intended to hurt
someone either emotionally or physically) at St George's.
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Q17 Safeguarding and Child Protection is effective at St George's.
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Q18 E-safety is well taught at St George's.
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Q19 There is a good range of activities at St George's that my child finds
interesting and enjoyable.
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Q20 St George's seeks the views of parents and takes account of their
suggestions.
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Q21 The school is led and managed well.
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Q22 | would recommend St George's to other families.
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Q23 The arrangements for my child to settle into their new class were good.
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